CR3000-C
Drawing No. LP1042
Revised 11/2023
Model CR3000 - Industrial Operator Interface
	 With TFT Display
Installation Guide
1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

trademarks of Red Lion Controls. All other marks are the
property of their respective owners.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CR3000
4.3" HMI with 3 Serial, 1 Ethernet, and
1 USB Host Ports CR30000400000310
7.0" HMI with 4 Serial, 2 Ethernet, and
2 USB Host Ports CR30000700000420
10.4" HMI with 4 Serial, 2 Ethernet, and
2 USB Host Ports CR30001000000420
15.0" HMI with 4 Serial, 2 Ethernet, and
2 USB Host Ports CR30001500000420
CRM000 Expansion Modules 1 CRM0000xxxxxxxxxx
SD SD Card 1 SDxxxxxx
CBL Communications Cables and Adapter 1 CBLxxxxx
FILM
Protective Film for CR3000 04xxx xxxxx G3FILM4K
Protective Film for CR3000 07xxx xxxxx G0FILM07
Protective Film for CR3000 10xxx xxxxx G0FILM10
Protective Film for CR3000 15xxx xxxxx G0FILM15
CRA000
Adapter Plate - Kadet 7 to CRx000 07 CRA000AD07070000
Adapter Plate - G306 to CRx000 07 CRA000AD06070000
Adapter Plate - G308 to CRx000 07 CRA000AD08070000
Adapter Plate - G310 to CRx000 10 CRA000AD10100000
Adapter Plate - G315 to CRx000 15 G3AD1515
VESA Mount Adapter Plate (Not for use
with 4.3" HMI) CRA000ADVESA0000
Replacement Battery CRA000BT3V000000
1 Contact your Red Lion distributor or visit our website for
selection of Expansion modules, SD cards, adapters and cables.
WARNING - EXPLOSION HAZARD - Disconnect power and
ensure the area is known to be non-hazardous before